
PART #

65-20-412UL

65-20-413UL

65-20-414UL

65-20-415UL

65-20-416UL

65-20-417UL

•Quality forged brass construction eliminates porosity

•Suitable for Water, Oil, a wide range of Gases

•Max working pressure rated 600# WOG, 150 WSP &175 PSIG & 1/2G

2G 5G

•Maximum temperature is 400° @ 100 psi

•PTFE seats and seals

•150 WSP

0.59”

0.75”

0.94”

1.26”

1.50”

1.89”

D

3.54”

4.06”

4.84”

4.84”

6.02”

6.02”

SIZE

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

2.28”

2.83”

3.54”

4.06”

4.45”

5.24”

C

1.97”

2.20”

2.56”

2.76”

3.35”

3.74”

DIMENSIONS

MATERIAL

BRASS

PTFE

BRASS

PTFE

PTFE

STAINLESS STEEL

BRASS

BRASS

BRASS

CARBON STEEL

PART

BODY

SEALING WASHER

CHROME PLATED BALL

GLAND WASHER

BALL PACKING

HANDLE NUT

STEM

PACKING NUT

CAP

ZINC PLATE HANDLE

MATERIALS 

CSA File No:

2041220000

UL File No: MH27906

ISO 9001

FORGED BRASS BALL VALVES - FULL PORT 
600# • C x C 
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